
Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 500 Polak Sebastian 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:33:40,20 00:03:22 17,82 km/h
2 609 Szymaniak Kamil 1990 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:34:26,95 00:03:27 17,41 km/h
3 546 Ruta Damian 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:34:45,70 00:03:29 17,26 km/h
4 233 Josypenko Jędrzej 1986 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:35:48,75 00:03:35 16,75 km/h
5 661 Zarodkiewicz Daniel 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:37:11,05 00:03:43 16,13 km/h
6 663 Zasępa Sebastian 1979 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:37:12,85 00:03:43 16,12 km/h
7 692 Dąbrowski Dariusz 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:38:40,50 00:03:52 15,51 km/h
8 691 Lipski Michał 1989 M M16-29 PIASECZNO 00:39:14,65 00:03:55 15,28 km/h
9 415 Michalski Robert 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:39:18,95 00:03:56 15,26 km/h

10 687 Tomczak Marcin 1980 M M30-39 Ciechanów 00:39:19,40 00:03:56 15,25 km/h
11 215 Jaskułowski Mieczysław 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:39:19,80 00:03:56 15,25 km/h
12 626 Trawkowski Pawel 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:35,00 00:03:58 15,15 km/h
13 251 Kamiński Paweł 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:39,05 00:03:58 15,13 km/h
14 310 Kozłowski Patryk 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:45,10 00:03:59 15,09 km/h
15 637 Wasilczyk Tomasz 1991 M M16-29 EłK 00:39:49,90 00:03:59 15,06 km/h
16 689 Ochman Piotr 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:51,80 00:03:59 15,05 km/h
17 15 Belkiewicz Rafał 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:17,30 00:04:02 14,89 km/h
18 641 Widzyński Bartosz 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:40:38,20 00:04:04 14,76 km/h
19 530 Romero Garcia Juan 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:43,90 00:04:04 14,73 km/h
20 496 Pluszka Adam 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:40:47,20 00:04:05 14,71 km/h
21 390 Makles Marek 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:55,45 00:04:06 14,66 km/h
22 217 Jaworski Hubert 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:59,70 00:04:06 14,63 km/h
23 396 Markowicz Hubert 1993 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:41:05,40 00:04:07 14,6 km/h
24 85 Dąbrowski Łukasz 1993 M M16-29 BIłGORAJ 00:41:08,80 00:04:07 14,58 km/h
25 195 Haulík Matej 1999 M M16-29 ZVOLEN 00:41:09,95 00:04:07 14,57 km/h
26 583 Stanski Slawomir 1961 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:41:21,35 00:04:08 14,5 km/h
27 584 Stańczak Łukasz 1988 M M30-39  00:41:43,40 00:04:10 14,38 km/h
28 91 Drabczyk Szymon 1960 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:41:54,70 00:04:11 14,31 km/h
29 392 Maksymowicz Marcin 1978 M M40-49 GóRASZKA 00:42:01,35 00:04:12 14,27 km/h
30 350 Kurzawa Sławomir 1966 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:42:03,50 00:04:12 14,26 km/h
31 147 Gałka Remigiusz 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:20,20 00:04:14 14,17 km/h
32 635 Urbala Piotr 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:23,20 00:04:14 14,15 km/h
33 336 Kubiak Adam 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:30,55 00:04:15 14,11 km/h
34 639 Waszczuk Bartlomiej 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:35,90 00:04:16 14,08 km/h
35 371 Liber Piotr 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:37,45 00:04:16 14,07 km/h
36 361 Latoszek Rafał 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:41,40 00:04:16 14,05 km/h
37 469 Pankowski Grzegorz 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:43:04,15 00:04:18 13,93 km/h
38 290 Kosowski Janusz 1952 M M60+ OLSZTYN 00:43:35,35 00:04:22 13,76 km/h
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39 354 Kuźniarski Paweł 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:07,95 00:04:25 13,59 km/h
40 171 Goli Leszek 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:44:11,30 00:04:25 13,57 km/h
41 613 Święcki Paweł 1956 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:44:21,55 00:04:26 13,52 km/h
42 308 Kowalski Paweł 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:44:25,10 00:04:27 13,5 km/h
43 191 Groniecki Mikołaj 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:27,35 00:04:27 13,49 km/h
44 3 Badowski Tomasz 1992 M M16-29 GRóJEC 00:44:37,00 00:04:28 13,44 km/h
45 2 Antoniuk Marcin 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:44:46,50 00:04:29 13,4 km/h
46 117 Dzik Tomasz 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:49,25 00:04:29 13,38 km/h
47 153 Gątarz Janusz 1981 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:54,00 00:04:29 13,36 km/h
48 590 Myszkowski Sebastian 1978 M M40-49 BOROWINA 00:45:05,00 00:04:30 13,3 km/h
49 90 Downey John A 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:07,25 00:04:31 13,29 km/h
50 667 Zimiński Zdzisław 1957 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:45:09,30 00:04:31 13,28 km/h
51 204 Iwaniuk Tomasz 1983 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:45:17,85 00:04:32 13,24 km/h
52 68 Cybulski Mateusz 1991 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:45:23,55 00:04:32 13,21 km/h
53 368 Letkowski Dariusz 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:25,25 00:04:33 13,2 km/h
54 388 Maciejowicz Michał 1984 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:45:33,40 00:04:33 13,17 km/h
55 155 Gębala Wojtek 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:34,85 00:04:33 13,16 km/h
56 615 Taraszkiewicz Damian 1989 M M16-29 ELBLąG 00:45:42,70 00:04:34 13,12 km/h
57 671 Żyhatyński Piotr 1991 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:45:43,35 00:04:34 13,12 km/h
58 434 Mrowiec Kamil 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:43,85 00:04:34 13,12 km/h
59 605 Szulc Krzysztof 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:53,15 00:04:35 13,07 km/h
60 585 Stąpała Tomasz 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:45:54,25 00:04:35 13,07 km/h
61 161 Gliński Paweł 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:56,90 00:04:36 13,05 km/h
62 209 Janowiak Wojciech 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:59,30 00:04:36 13,04 km/h
63 141 Gałecki Tomasz 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:02,45 00:04:36 13,03 km/h
64 633 Turowski Przemysław 1978 M M40-49 KUZNOCIN 00:46:06,45 00:04:37 13,01 km/h
65 411 Miąsko Wojciech 1966 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:46:15,55 00:04:38 12,97 km/h
66 11 Baryła Krzysztof 1977 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:21,70 00:04:38 12,94 km/h
67 177 Grabowski Hubert 1978 M M40-49 KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA 00:46:26,50 00:04:39 12,91 km/h
68 646 Wodziński Michał 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:46:29,20 00:04:39 12,9 km/h
69 535 Różycki Konrad 1962 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:46:30,10 00:04:39 12,9 km/h
70 448 Nowak Jan 1962 M M50-59 TłUSZCZ 00:46:33,45 00:04:39 12,88 km/h
71 370 Lewandowski Robert 1977 M M40-49 NASIELASK 00:46:33,60 00:04:39 12,88 km/h
72 42 Brewczak Maciej 1985 M M30-39 POLAND (POL) 00:46:34,65 00:04:39 12,88 km/h
73 173 Gołębiewski Maciej 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:55,10 00:04:42 12,78 km/h
74 576 Sójka Paweł 1958 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:46:59,25 00:04:42 12,76 km/h
75 488 Piątek Bogdan 1953 M M60+ ZIELONKA 00:47:10,05 00:04:43 12,72 km/h
76 211 Jasiewski Wojciech 1989 M M16-29 MARCINKóW 00:47:22,05 00:04:44 12,66 km/h
77 9 Baranowski Krzysztof 1964 M M50-59 ZIELONKA 00:47:22,70 00:04:44 12,66 km/h
78 614 Tamkun Witold 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:24,55 00:04:44 12,65 km/h
79 343 Kubisiak Michał 1981 M M30-39 PIASECZNO 00:47:29,60 00:04:45 12,63 km/h
80 116 Dzięcielski Łukasz 1978 M M40-49 MIńSK MAZOWIECKI 00:47:30,05 00:04:45 12,63 km/h
81 384 Machoń Paweł 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:31,15 00:04:45 12,62 km/h
82 486 Pąprowicz Wojciech 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:37,70 00:04:46 12,59 km/h
83 193 Grzebyk Aleksander 1988 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:43,55 00:04:46 12,57 km/h
84 132 Góral Tadeusz 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:45,75 00:04:47 12,56 km/h
85 50 Budzik Dariusz 1968 M M50-59 ZALESIE GóRNE 00:47:47,35 00:04:47 12,55 km/h



86 459 Pacuła Zbigniew 1961 M M50-59 PIASECZNO 00:47:50,00 00:04:47 12,54 km/h
87 622 Terczyński Paweł 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:55,80 00:04:48 12,51 km/h
88 321 Kseniak Szymon 1979 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:48:11,85 00:04:49 12,44 km/h
89 627 Trojanowski Sebastian 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:48:15,15 00:04:50 12,43 km/h
90 365 Lendzion Jarosław 1977 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:18,30 00:04:50 12,42 km/h
91 124 Fila Marek 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:26,85 00:04:51 12,38 km/h
92 618 Tarnas Marcin 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:27,75 00:04:51 12,38 km/h
93 697 Jagielski Paweł 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:32,30 00:04:51 12,36 km/h
94 283 Konopczyński Krzysztof 1992 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:48:38,00 00:04:52 12,33 km/h
95 610 Świderek Marcin 1977 M M40-49 SKIERNIEWICE 00:49:06,25 00:04:55 12,21 km/h
96 274 Koczorowski Marcin 1979 M M30-39 RADIóWEK 00:49:11,10 00:04:55 12,19 km/h
97 140 Galocz-Ilkow Michał 1999 M M16-29 JóZEFOSłAW 00:49:11,15 00:04:55 12,19 km/h
98 149 Gawin Sławomir 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:17,25 00:04:56 12,17 km/h
99 185 Grabowski Piotr 1968 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:49:19,65 00:04:56 12,16 km/h

100 493 Piotrowski Paweł 1993 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:49:25,15 00:04:57 12,14 km/h
101 307 Kowalski Arkadiusz 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:32,50 00:04:57 12,11 km/h
102 695 Piwko Damian 1997 M M16-29 DUCZKI 00:49:47,05 00:04:59 12,05 km/h
103 80 Czyżewski Rafał 1979 M M30-39 GRóJEC 00:49:49,45 00:04:59 12,04 km/h
104 634 Tymiński Kamil 1992 M M16-29 DUCZKI 00:49:49,65 00:04:59 12,04 km/h
105 292 Kostera Tomasz 1977 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:50:01,45 00:05:00 11,99 km/h
106 49 Budnicki Grzegorz 1955 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:50:30,15 00:05:03 11,88 km/h
107 86 Dąbrowski Marcin 1986 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:50:39,20 00:05:04 11,84 km/h
108 437 Nartowski Jan 1959 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:50:49,40 00:05:05 11,8 km/h
109 168 Gogolewski Michał 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:50:49,60 00:05:05 11,8 km/h
110 578 Spólny Robert 1971 M M40-49 GRóJEC 00:50:55,85 00:05:06 11,78 km/h
111 269 Kobierski Tomasz 1990 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:10,35 00:05:07 11,72 km/h
112 516 Radek Tomasz 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:14,95 00:05:07 11,7 km/h
113 389 Maj Paweł 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:51:22,45 00:05:08 11,67 km/h
114 288 Kosiński Kamil 1987 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:02,15 00:05:12 11,53 km/h
115 188 Graczyk Damian 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:15,25 00:05:14 11,48 km/h
116 612 Świerczyński Marcin 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:15,95 00:05:14 11,47 km/h
117 126 Filipowicz Krzysztof 1987 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:35,10 00:05:16 11,41 km/h
118 600 Szczotkowski Marek 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:52:37,80 00:05:16 11,4 km/h
119 367 Lenik Łukasz 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:39,30 00:05:16 11,39 km/h
120 540 Rusztecki Rafał 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:52:39,60 00:05:16 11,39 km/h
121 675 Piętka Jakub 1992 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:52:50,50 00:05:17 11,35 km/h
122 467 Pałasiewicz Grzegorz 1954 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:52:57,80 00:05:18 11,32 km/h
123 6 Bakuła Wiesław 1968 M M50-59 WACH 00:52:58,05 00:05:18 11,32 km/h
124 556 Siemaszko Michał 1981 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:04,40 00:05:18 11,3 km/h
125 616 Tarczyński Mariusz 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:53:08,25 00:05:19 11,29 km/h
126 12 Bator Zbigniew 1956 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:53:44,75 00:05:22 11,16 km/h
127 686 Leszkowicz Piotr 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:01,20 00:05:24 11,1 km/h
128 563 Skowroński Wojciech 1967 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:54:18,50 00:05:26 11,04 km/h
129 289 Kosmala Dariusz 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:54:27,65 00:05:27 11,01 km/h
130 313 Kozubała Paweł 1985 M M30-39 WOłOMIN 00:54:46,90 00:05:29 10,95 km/h
131 25 Bobrowski Marcin 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:52,80 00:05:29 10,93 km/h
132 102 Duch Emil 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:55:02,85 00:05:30 10,89 km/h



133 474 Pawlik Tomasz 1987 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:55:03,40 00:05:30 10,89 km/h
134 56 Chruściel Michał 1992 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:55:21,45 00:05:32 10,83 km/h
135 345 Kunka Piotr 1983 M M30-39 JAKUBóW 00:55:22,40 00:05:32 10,83 km/h
136 181 Grabowski Leszek 1964 M M50-59 LATCHORZEW 00:55:45,90 00:05:35 10,75 km/h
137 522 Rodak Zbigniew 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:55:45,95 00:05:35 10,75 km/h
138 494 Piwowarczyk Marcin 1975 M M40-49 RADOM 00:55:47,85 00:05:35 10,75 km/h
139 71 Czaja Daniel 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:55:53,15 00:05:35 10,73 km/h
140 435 Mróz Sebastian 1976 M M40-49 KOMORóW 00:55:53,15 00:05:35 10,73 km/h
141 527 Romanowski Piotr 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:09,30 00:05:37 10,68 km/h
142 301 Kowalczyk Bogdan 1962 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:56:19,65 00:05:38 10,65 km/h
143 401 Markowski Jarosław 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:57:10,05 00:05:43 10,49 km/h
144 285 Kopyt Jan 1946 M M60+ KONSTANCIN JEZIORNA. 00:57:23,40 00:05:44 10,45 km/h
145 690 Goleniewski Patryk 1992 M M16-29 Kobyłka 00:57:29,60 00:05:45 10,43 km/h
146 137 Galej Krzysztof 1952 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:57:49,20 00:05:47 10,37 km/h
147 40 Boroń Ryszard 1960 M M50-59 NOWA IWICZNA 00:57:53,15 00:05:47 10,36 km/h
148 561 Siwerski Paweł 1983 M M30-39 BORZęCIN MAłY 00:57:58,90 00:05:48 10,34 km/h
149 219 Jaworski Jacek 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:58:01,75 00:05:48 10,33 km/h
150 655 Wronka Tymoteusz 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:11,65 00:05:49 10,31 km/h
151 668 Zyhatynski Maciej 1962 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:58:26,65 00:05:51 10,26 km/h
152 443 Nowacki Julian 1951 M M60+ WARSZAWA 00:58:39,35 00:05:52 10,22 km/h
153 466 Paluch Paweł 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:58:50,60 00:05:53 10,19 km/h
154 48 Brzozowski Andrzej 1954 M M60+ ZAMOść 00:58:55,80 00:05:54 10,18 km/h
155 112 Dymel Piotr 1952 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:00:18,05 00:06:02 9,95 km/h
156 640 Wąsacz Michał 1996 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 01:01:25,55 00:06:09 9,76 km/h
157 4 Bajorek Jacek 1975 M M40-49 WYSZKóW 01:02:28,25 00:06:15 9,6 km/h
158 202 Hołowacz Tomasz 1940 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:02:45,75 00:06:17 9,55 km/h
159 72 Czaplicki Łukasz 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 01:02:48,85 00:06:17 9,55 km/h
160 402 Marszałek Jerzy 1958 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:03:54,30 00:06:23 9,38 km/h
161 409 Miastowski Rafał 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 01:04:55,45 00:06:30 9,24 km/h
162 575 Sośniak Jacek 1971 M M40-49 TOMICE 01:05:13,45 00:06:31 9,19 km/h
163 649 Wojcik Ray 1961 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 01:05:21,85 00:06:32 9,17 km/h
164 89 Domański Jacek Expedyt 1941 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:05:59,75 00:06:36 9,09 km/h
165 417 Mieszkowski Dariusz 1961 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 01:06:16,45 00:06:38 9,05 km/h
166 287 Kosieradzki Eryk 1990 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 01:06:23,45 00:06:38 9,03 km/h
167 439 Naskręt Mariusz 1975 M M40-49 RACOT 01:09:02,65 00:06:54 8,69 km/h
168 643 Wizert Józef 1953 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:09:47,65 00:06:59 8,59 km/h
169 432 Moszkowicz Eugeniusz 1942 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:10:35,25 00:07:04 8,5 km/h
170 158 Gil Wojciech 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 01:12:23,05 00:07:14 8,28 km/h
171 693 Wałęga Edmund 1943 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:16:06,75 00:07:37 7,88 km/h
172 451 Noworyta Jacek 1942 M M60+ WARSZAWA 01:26:00,00 00:08:36 6,97 km/h
173 82 Daniec Marek 1949 M M60+  01:26:58,00 00:08:42 6,89 km/h
174 594 Suknarowski Marek 1966 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 01:33:44,75 00:09:22 6,4 km/h



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 609 Szymaniak Kamil 1990 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:34:26,95 00:03:27 17,41 km/h
2 546 Ruta Damian 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:34:45,70 00:03:29 17,26 km/h
3 661 Zarodkiewicz Daniel 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:37:11,05 00:03:43 16,13 km/h
4 691 Lipski Michał 1989 M M16-29 PIASECZNO 00:39:14,65 00:03:55 15,28 km/h
5 637 Wasilczyk Tomasz 1991 M M16-29 EłK 00:39:49,90 00:03:59 15,06 km/h
6 396 Markowicz Hubert 1993 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:41:05,40 00:04:07 14,6 km/h
7 85 Dąbrowski Łukasz 1993 M M16-29 BIłGORAJ 00:41:08,80 00:04:07 14,58 km/h
8 195 Haulík Matej 1999 M M16-29 ZVOLEN 00:41:09,95 00:04:07 14,57 km/h
9 3 Badowski Tomasz 1992 M M16-29 GRóJEC 00:44:37,00 00:04:28 13,44 km/h

10 68 Cybulski Mateusz 1991 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:45:23,55 00:04:32 13,21 km/h
11 615 Taraszkiewicz Damian 1989 M M16-29 ELBLąG 00:45:42,70 00:04:34 13,12 km/h
12 671 Żyhatyński Piotr 1991 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:45:43,35 00:04:34 13,12 km/h
13 211 Jasiewski Wojciech 1989 M M16-29 MARCINKóW 00:47:22,05 00:04:44 12,66 km/h
14 283 Konopczyński Krzysztof 1992 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:48:38,00 00:04:52 12,33 km/h
15 140 Galocz-Ilkow Michał 1999 M M16-29 JóZEFOSłAW 00:49:11,15 00:04:55 12,19 km/h
16 493 Piotrowski Paweł 1993 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:49:25,15 00:04:57 12,14 km/h
17 695 Piwko Damian 1997 M M16-29 DUCZKI 00:49:47,05 00:04:59 12,05 km/h
18 634 Tymiński Kamil 1992 M M16-29 DUCZKI 00:49:49,65 00:04:59 12,04 km/h
19 269 Kobierski Tomasz 1990 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:10,35 00:05:07 11,72 km/h
20 516 Radek Tomasz 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:14,95 00:05:07 11,7 km/h
21 675 Piętka Jakub 1992 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:52:50,50 00:05:17 11,35 km/h
22 56 Chruściel Michał 1992 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 00:55:21,45 00:05:32 10,83 km/h
23 690 Goleniewski Patryk 1992 M M16-29 Kobyłka 00:57:29,60 00:05:45 10,43 km/h
24 640 Wąsacz Michał 1996 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 01:01:25,55 00:06:09 9,76 km/h
25 72 Czaplicki Łukasz 1989 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 01:02:48,85 00:06:17 9,55 km/h
26 287 Kosieradzki Eryk 1990 M M16-29 WARSZAWA 01:06:23,45 00:06:38 9,03 km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018

Mężczyźni K16-29



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 500 Polak Sebastian 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:33:40,20 00:03:22 17,82 km/h
2 233 Josypenko Jędrzej 1986 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:35:48,75 00:03:35 16,75 km/h
3 663 Zasępa Sebastian 1979 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:37:12,85 00:03:43 16,12 km/h
4 415 Michalski Robert 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:39:18,95 00:03:56 15,26 km/h
5 687 Tomczak Marcin 1980 M M30-39 Ciechanów 00:39:19,40 00:03:56 15,25 km/h
6 215 Jaskułowski Mieczysław 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:39:19,80 00:03:56 15,25 km/h
7 15 Belkiewicz Rafał 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:17,30 00:04:02 14,89 km/h
8 530 Romero Garcia Juan 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:43,90 00:04:04 14,73 km/h
9 390 Makles Marek 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:55,45 00:04:06 14,66 km/h

10 217 Jaworski Hubert 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:40:59,70 00:04:06 14,63 km/h
11 584 Stańczak Łukasz 1988 M M30-39  00:41:43,40 00:04:10 14,38 km/h
12 469 Pankowski Grzegorz 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:43:04,15 00:04:18 13,93 km/h
13 354 Kuźniarski Paweł 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:07,95 00:04:25 13,59 km/h
14 191 Groniecki Mikołaj 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:27,35 00:04:27 13,49 km/h
15 117 Dzik Tomasz 1980 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:49,25 00:04:29 13,38 km/h
16 153 Gątarz Janusz 1981 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:44:54,00 00:04:29 13,36 km/h
17 204 Iwaniuk Tomasz 1983 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:45:17,85 00:04:32 13,24 km/h
18 388 Maciejowicz Michał 1984 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:45:33,40 00:04:33 13,17 km/h
19 585 Stąpała Tomasz 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:45:54,25 00:04:35 13,07 km/h
20 646 Wodziński Michał 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:46:29,20 00:04:39 12,9 km/h
21 42 Brewczak Maciej 1985 M M30-39 POLAND (POL) 00:46:34,65 00:04:39 12,88 km/h
22 343 Kubisiak Michał 1981 M M30-39 PIASECZNO 00:47:29,60 00:04:45 12,63 km/h
23 486 Pąprowicz Wojciech 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:37,70 00:04:46 12,59 km/h
24 193 Grzebyk Aleksander 1988 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:43,55 00:04:46 12,57 km/h
25 321 Kseniak Szymon 1979 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:48:11,85 00:04:49 12,44 km/h
26 627 Trojanowski Sebastian 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:48:15,15 00:04:50 12,43 km/h
27 274 Koczorowski Marcin 1979 M M30-39 RADIóWEK 00:49:11,10 00:04:55 12,19 km/h
28 80 Czyżewski Rafał 1979 M M30-39 GRóJEC 00:49:49,45 00:04:59 12,04 km/h
29 86 Dąbrowski Marcin 1986 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:50:39,20 00:05:04 11,84 km/h
30 288 Kosiński Kamil 1987 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:02,15 00:05:12 11,53 km/h
31 188 Graczyk Damian 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:15,25 00:05:14 11,48 km/h
32 612 Świerczyński Marcin 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:15,95 00:05:14 11,47 km/h
33 126 Filipowicz Krzysztof 1987 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:35,10 00:05:16 11,41 km/h
34 367 Lenik Łukasz 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:39,30 00:05:16 11,39 km/h
35 556 Siemaszko Michał 1981 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:04,40 00:05:18 11,3 km/h
36 313 Kozubała Paweł 1985 M M30-39 WOłOMIN 00:54:46,90 00:05:29 10,95 km/h
37 102 Duch Emil 1985 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:55:02,85 00:05:30 10,89 km/h
38 474 Pawlik Tomasz 1987 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:55:03,40 00:05:30 10,89 km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
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Mężczyźni K30-39



39 345 Kunka Piotr 1983 M M30-39 JAKUBóW 00:55:22,40 00:05:32 10,83 km/h
40 527 Romanowski Piotr 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:09,30 00:05:37 10,68 km/h
41 561 Siwerski Paweł 1983 M M30-39 BORZęCIN MAłY 00:57:58,90 00:05:48 10,34 km/h
42 655 Wronka Tymoteusz 1982 M M30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:11,65 00:05:49 10,31 km/h



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 692 Dąbrowski Dariusz 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:38:40,50 00:03:52 15,51 km/h
2 626 Trawkowski Pawel 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:35,00 00:03:58 15,15 km/h
3 251 Kamiński Paweł 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:39,05 00:03:58 15,13 km/h
4 310 Kozłowski Patryk 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:45,10 00:03:59 15,09 km/h
5 689 Ochman Piotr 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:39:51,80 00:03:59 15,05 km/h
6 641 Widzyński Bartosz 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:40:38,20 00:04:04 14,76 km/h
7 496 Pluszka Adam 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:40:47,20 00:04:05 14,71 km/h
8 392 Maksymowicz Marcin 1978 M M40-49 GóRASZKA 00:42:01,35 00:04:12 14,27 km/h
9 147 Gałka Remigiusz 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:20,20 00:04:14 14,17 km/h

10 635 Urbala Piotr 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:23,20 00:04:14 14,15 km/h
11 336 Kubiak Adam 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:30,55 00:04:15 14,11 km/h
12 639 Waszczuk Bartlomiej 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:35,90 00:04:16 14,08 km/h
13 371 Liber Piotr 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:37,45 00:04:16 14,07 km/h
14 361 Latoszek Rafał 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:41,40 00:04:16 14,05 km/h
15 171 Goli Leszek 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:44:11,30 00:04:25 13,57 km/h
16 308 Kowalski Paweł 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:44:25,10 00:04:27 13,5 km/h
17 2 Antoniuk Marcin 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:44:46,50 00:04:29 13,4 km/h
18 590 Myszkowski Sebastian 1978 M M40-49 BOROWINA 00:45:05,00 00:04:30 13,3 km/h
19 90 Downey John A 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:07,25 00:04:31 13,29 km/h
20 368 Letkowski Dariusz 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:25,25 00:04:33 13,2 km/h
21 155 Gębala Wojtek 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:34,85 00:04:33 13,16 km/h
22 434 Mrowiec Kamil 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:43,85 00:04:34 13,12 km/h
23 605 Szulc Krzysztof 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:53,15 00:04:35 13,07 km/h
24 161 Gliński Paweł 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:56,90 00:04:36 13,05 km/h
25 209 Janowiak Wojciech 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:59,30 00:04:36 13,04 km/h
26 141 Gałecki Tomasz 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:02,45 00:04:36 13,03 km/h
27 633 Turowski Przemysław 1978 M M40-49 KUZNOCIN 00:46:06,45 00:04:37 13,01 km/h
28 11 Baryła Krzysztof 1977 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:21,70 00:04:38 12,94 km/h
29 177 Grabowski Hubert 1978 M M40-49 KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA 00:46:26,50 00:04:39 12,91 km/h
30 370 Lewandowski Robert 1977 M M40-49 NASIELASK 00:46:33,60 00:04:39 12,88 km/h
31 173 Gołębiewski Maciej 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:55,10 00:04:42 12,78 km/h
32 614 Tamkun Witold 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:24,55 00:04:44 12,65 km/h
33 116 Dzięcielski Łukasz 1978 M M40-49 MIńSK MAZOWIECKI 00:47:30,05 00:04:45 12,63 km/h
34 384 Machoń Paweł 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:31,15 00:04:45 12,62 km/h
35 132 Góral Tadeusz 1970 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:45,75 00:04:47 12,56 km/h
36 622 Terczyński Paweł 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:47:55,80 00:04:48 12,51 km/h
37 365 Lendzion Jarosław 1977 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:18,30 00:04:50 12,42 km/h
38 124 Fila Marek 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:26,85 00:04:51 12,38 km/h
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Mężczyźni K40-49



39 618 Tarnas Marcin 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:27,75 00:04:51 12,38 km/h
40 697 Jagielski Paweł 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:48:32,30 00:04:51 12,36 km/h
41 610 Świderek Marcin 1977 M M40-49 SKIERNIEWICE 00:49:06,25 00:04:55 12,21 km/h
42 149 Gawin Sławomir 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:17,25 00:04:56 12,17 km/h
43 307 Kowalski Arkadiusz 1969 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:32,50 00:04:57 12,11 km/h
44 292 Kostera Tomasz 1977 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:50:01,45 00:05:00 11,99 km/h
45 168 Gogolewski Michał 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:50:49,60 00:05:05 11,8 km/h
46 578 Spólny Robert 1971 M M40-49 GRóJEC 00:50:55,85 00:05:06 11,78 km/h
47 389 Maj Paweł 1976 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:51:22,45 00:05:08 11,67 km/h
48 600 Szczotkowski Marek 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:52:37,80 00:05:16 11,4 km/h
49 540 Rusztecki Rafał 1973 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:52:39,60 00:05:16 11,39 km/h
50 616 Tarczyński Mariusz 1974 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:53:08,25 00:05:19 11,29 km/h
51 686 Leszkowicz Piotr 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:01,20 00:05:24 11,1 km/h
52 25 Bobrowski Marcin 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:52,80 00:05:29 10,93 km/h
53 494 Piwowarczyk Marcin 1975 M M40-49 RADOM 00:55:47,85 00:05:35 10,75 km/h
54 71 Czaja Daniel 1975 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:55:53,15 00:05:35 10,73 km/h
55 435 Mróz Sebastian 1976 M M40-49 KOMORóW 00:55:53,15 00:05:35 10,73 km/h
56 219 Jaworski Jacek 1978 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 00:58:01,75 00:05:48 10,33 km/h
57 4 Bajorek Jacek 1975 M M40-49 WYSZKóW 01:02:28,25 00:06:15 9,6 km/h
58 409 Miastowski Rafał 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 01:04:55,45 00:06:30 9,24 km/h
59 575 Sośniak Jacek 1971 M M40-49 TOMICE 01:05:13,45 00:06:31 9,19 km/h
60 439 Naskręt Mariusz 1975 M M40-49 RACOT 01:09:02,65 00:06:54 8,69 km/h
61 158 Gil Wojciech 1971 M M40-49 WARSZAWA 01:12:23,05 00:07:14 8,28 km/h



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 583 Stanski Slawomir 1961 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:41:21,35 00:04:08 14,5 km/h
2 91 Drabczyk Szymon 1960 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:41:54,70 00:04:11 14,31 km/h
3 350 Kurzawa Sławomir 1966 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:42:03,50 00:04:12 14,26 km/h
4 411 Miąsko Wojciech 1966 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:46:15,55 00:04:38 12,97 km/h
5 535 Różycki Konrad 1962 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:46:30,10 00:04:39 12,9 km/h
6 448 Nowak Jan 1962 M M50-59 TłUSZCZ 00:46:33,45 00:04:39 12,88 km/h
7 9 Baranowski Krzysztof 1964 M M50-59 ZIELONKA 00:47:22,70 00:04:44 12,66 km/h
8 50 Budzik Dariusz 1968 M M50-59 ZALESIE GóRNE 00:47:47,35 00:04:47 12,55 km/h
9 459 Pacuła Zbigniew 1961 M M50-59 PIASECZNO 00:47:50,00 00:04:47 12,54 km/h

10 185 Grabowski Piotr 1968 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:49:19,65 00:04:56 12,16 km/h
11 437 Nartowski Jan 1959 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:50:49,40 00:05:05 11,8 km/h
12 6 Bakuła Wiesław 1968 M M50-59 WACH 00:52:58,05 00:05:18 11,32 km/h
13 563 Skowroński Wojciech 1967 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:54:18,50 00:05:26 11,04 km/h
14 289 Kosmala Dariusz 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:54:27,65 00:05:27 11,01 km/h
15 181 Grabowski Leszek 1964 M M50-59 LATCHORZEW 00:55:45,90 00:05:35 10,75 km/h
16 522 Rodak Zbigniew 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:55:45,95 00:05:35 10,75 km/h
17 301 Kowalczyk Bogdan 1962 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:56:19,65 00:05:38 10,65 km/h
18 401 Markowski Jarosław 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:57:10,05 00:05:43 10,49 km/h
19 40 Boroń Ryszard 1960 M M50-59 NOWA IWICZNA 00:57:53,15 00:05:47 10,36 km/h
20 668 Zyhatynski Maciej 1962 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:58:26,65 00:05:51 10,26 km/h
21 466 Paluch Paweł 1964 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 00:58:50,60 00:05:53 10,19 km/h
22 649 Wojcik Ray 1961 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 01:05:21,85 00:06:32 9,17 km/h
23 417 Mieszkowski Dariusz 1961 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 01:06:16,45 00:06:38 9,05 km/h
24 594 Suknarowski Marek 1966 M M50-59 WARSZAWA 01:33:44,75 00:09:22 6,4 km/h
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Mężczyźni K50-59



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 290 Kosowski Janusz 1952 M M60-69 OLSZTYN 00:43:35,35 00:04:22 13,76 km/h
2 613 Święcki Paweł 1956 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:44:21,55 00:04:26 13,52 km/h
3 667 Zimiński Zdzisław 1957 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:45:09,30 00:04:31 13,28 km/h
4 576 Sójka Paweł 1958 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:46:59,25 00:04:42 12,76 km/h
5 488 Piątek Bogdan 1953 M M60-69 ZIELONKA 00:47:10,05 00:04:43 12,72 km/h
6 49 Budnicki Grzegorz 1955 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:50:30,15 00:05:03 11,88 km/h
7 467 Pałasiewicz Grzegorz 1954 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:52:57,80 00:05:18 11,32 km/h
8 12 Bator Zbigniew 1956 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:53:44,75 00:05:22 11,16 km/h
9 137 Galej Krzysztof 1952 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:57:49,20 00:05:47 10,37 km/h

10 443 Nowacki Julian 1951 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 00:58:39,35 00:05:52 10,22 km/h
11 48 Brzozowski Andrzej 1954 M M60-69 ZAMOść 00:58:55,80 00:05:54 10,18 km/h
12 112 Dymel Piotr 1952 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 01:00:18,05 00:06:02 9,95 km/h
13 402 Marszałek Jerzy 1958 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 01:03:54,30 00:06:23 9,38 km/h
14 643 Wizert Józef 1953 M M60-69 WARSZAWA 01:09:47,65 00:06:59 8,59 km/h
15 82 Daniec Marek 1949 M M60-69  01:26:58,00 00:08:42 6,89 km/h
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Mężczyźni K60-69



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 285 Kopyt Jan 1946 M M70+ KONSTANCIN JEZIORNA. 00:57:23,40 00:05:44 10,45 km/h
2 202 Hołowacz Tomasz 1940 M M70+ WARSZAWA 01:02:45,75 00:06:17 9,55 km/h
3 89 Domański Jacek Expedyt 1941 M M70+ WARSZAWA 01:05:59,75 00:06:36 9,09 km/h
4 432 Moszkowicz Eugeniusz 1942 M M70+ WARSZAWA 01:10:35,25 00:07:04 8,5 km/h
5 693 Wałęga Edmund 1943 M M70+ WARSZAWA 01:16:06,75 00:07:37 7,88 km/h
6 451 Noworyta Jacek 1942 M M70+ WARSZAWA 01:26:00,00 00:08:36 6,97 km/h
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